
Full Names & Surname New License Review Date
Category of 

License
E-mail Address Province 

Accredited 

Professional 

Body

1 Alastair Robert Macduff 04/04/2018 05 April 2021 Senior alastair@tma-sa.com

alastair@unleashconsult.com

amacduff@bdo.co.za

Gauteng
TMA

2 Neill Michael Hobbs 16/02/2018 16 February 2021 Senior neillh@hobbsinc.co.za

razm@hobbsinc.co.za

info@hobbsinc.co.za 

Western Cape
SAICA

3 Etienne Jacques Naude 16/04/2018 16 April 2021 Senior ejnaude@mweb.co.za

sarie@enprok.co.za
Gauteng

LSNP

4 Quinton Pattinson 06/03/2018 08 March 2021 Senior pat@cpmservices.biz Eastern Cape
TMA

5 Gerrhardus Theodoris Daniel 

Holtzhauzen (Gert)

06/04/2018 06 April 2021 Senior gerhard@sturns.co.za

gtdh@iafrica.com

Gauteng SARIPA

6 Mahomed Mahier Tayob 11/04/2018 12 April 2021 Senior tayfin@taygro.co.za

internal@taygro.co.za

Gauteng SARIPA

7 Muhammed Asif Latib 14/03/2018 15 March 2021 Experienced asif@abbaslatib.co.za

ca1@abbaslatib.co.za

Kwa-Zulu Natal
KZNLS

8 Joachim Vermooten 11/04/2018 12 April 2021 Senior joachim@icon.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

9 Willem Christoffel Esterhuizen 03/05/2018 03 May 2021 Experienced willem@vrsc.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

10 Paul Keith Slack 12/04/2018 12 April 2021 Senior paul@fasttrac.co.za Western Cape
SAICA

11 Terrence Kevin Morris 12/03/2018 12 March 2021 Junior kevin@ss-inc.co.za Kwa-Zulu Natal
KZNLS

12 Keith James Fairhurst 04/04/2018 05 April 2021 Experienced keith@unleashconsult.com Gauteng
TMA

13 Jacob Stolp Louw 11/05/2018 11 May 2021 Junior jslouw@louwinc.co.za Western Cape
LPC

14 Vishnu Roopnarain Maharaj 03/05/2018 03 May 2021 Junior vmaharaj@accountingservices.org.za Kwa-Zulu Natal SARIPA

15 Stephen Ulysses Smyth 31/01/2018 01 February 2021 Experienced stefan.smyth@za.pwc.com Gauteng
TMA

16 Peter Duffy 27/03/2018 29 March 2021 Experienced peterd@ap-accounting.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

17 Jacobus Johannes Benadie 24/01/2018 24 January 2021 Experienced koos@nelvs.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

18 Hendrik Jacobus Kruger 06/04/2018 06 April 2021 Junior henco@sturns.co.za Gauteng SARIPA

19 Pieter Steyn Mentz 12/04/2018 12 April 2021 Junior mentzp@telkomsa.net Gauteng SARIPA

20 Cornelius Marinus Dormehl 13/04/2018 13 April 2021 Experienced rinusd@sglaw.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

21 Nhlanhla Ronald Mbokazi 26/04/2018 26 April 2021 Junior info@philasande.co.za Gauteng SAIPA

22 Imran Dinath 01/03/2018 01 March 2021 Junior imran@ttrust.co.za Gauteng
SAIBA
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23 Johan Snyman 02/02/2018 02 February 2021 Junior attorney3@dhass.co.za Limpopo
LSNP

24 Wayne Robert Clark 08/03/2018 08 March 2021 Junior wayne@exactrm.co.za Gauteng
SAIBA

25 Karin Mac Gillivray-Pool 12/04/2018 12 April 2021 Junior karin@krugerattorney.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

26 Justine Helen Hoppe 21/12/2017 21 December 2020 Junior justinehoppe@gmail.com

madeleine.vanderwesthuizen@mazars.co.

za

Western Cape
CLS

27 Justice Ephraim Kudumela 02/02/2018 02 February 2021 Senior justice@auxanobusiness.co.za

justice.kudumela@gmail.com
Gauteng IBASA

28 Elmar Willem Burger 30/01/2018 01 February 2021 Junior elmarburger@regen-ts.co.za Gauteng
TMA

29 Sherwin Nico Franks 11/05/2018 11 May 2021 Junior sherwin.franks1@gmail.com Gauteng SARIPA

30 Simon Edward Hayes 30/11/2017 30 November 2020 Junior simonh@tmj.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

31 Susan Loftus 30/11/2017 30 November 2020 Experienced susan@smalberger.co Western Cape
CLS

32 Mugied-Dien Sedick 30/11/2017 30 November 2020 Junior sedi22@yahoo.com Western Cape SAIPA

33 Kevin Titus 16/11/2017 16 November 2020 Junior kevin@titusasc.co.za Western Cape
CLS

34 Eduan Human 27/11/2017 27 November 2020 Junior eduan@dbcgroup.co.za Free State
LSFS

35 Hugo Eunomy van der Walt 11/05/2018 11 May 2021 Junior hugo@honey-jhb.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

36 Daniel Esaias Marais 17/04/2018 19 April 2021 Junior daniel.marais@absa.co.za

maraisdaniel749@gmail.com
Gauteng

SAIBA

37 Russell Keith Welgemoed 24/01/2018 25 January 2021 Junior russell@russet.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

38 Annemarie Wagner 11/04/2018 12 April 2021 Junior annemarie@taxcon.co.za Gauteng SAIPA

39 Kgomotlokoa Andretta Tsebe 24/01/2018 25 January 2021 Junior tsebeannie@gmail.com Gauteng
TMA

40 Sundragasen Narainsamy Konar 17/04/2018 19 April 2021 Experienced info@konarconsulting.co.za Kwa-Zulu Natal
SAICA

41 Handre Lourens 14/03/2018 15 March 2021 Junior handrel@hobbsinc.co.za Western Cape
TMA
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